
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
FAR No. 1-A

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2022
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23

Unpaid Obligations
(15-20)=(23+24)

Allotments

Department
Agency
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

Budgetary Support to Government Corporations
Philippine Institute for Development Studies
< not applicable >
35 058 0000000
01 Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X
:
:
:
:
:

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

SUMMARY 259,455,000.00 0.00 259,455,000.00 259,455,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 259,455,000.00 35,612,757.92 43,431,814.75 35,439,517.91 144,970,909.42 259,455,000.00 35,612,757.92 35,578,421.42 39,499,937.86 93,208,586.25 203,899,703.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,555,296.55

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 203,899,703.45 0.00 0.00 55,555,296.55259,455,000.000.00259,455,000.00 259,455,000.00 35,612,757.92 43,431,814.75 35,439,517.91 93,208,586.2539,499,937.8635,578,421.4235,612,757.92 0.00259,455,000.00 144,970,909.420.00 0.00 0.00 259,455,000.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 203,899,703.45 0.00 0.00 55,555,296.55259,455,000.000.00259,455,000.00 259,455,000.00 35,612,757.92 43,431,814.75 35,439,517.91 93,208,586.2539,499,937.8635,578,421.4235,612,757.92 0.00259,455,000.00 144,970,909.420.00 0.00 0.00 259,455,000.00

Financial Assistance/Subsidy 5021400000 203,899,703.45 0.00 0.00 55,555,296.55259,455,000.000.00259,455,000.00 259,455,000.00 35,612,757.92 43,431,814.75 35,439,517.91 93,208,586.2539,499,937.8635,578,421.4235,612,757.92 0.00259,455,000.00 144,970,909.420.00 0.00 0.00 259,455,000.00

Budgetary Support to Government-Owned and/or 5021404000 203,899,703.45 0.00 0.00 55,555,296.55259,455,000.000.00259,455,000.00 259,455,000.00 35,612,757.92 43,431,814.75 35,439,517.91 93,208,586.2539,499,937.8635,578,421.4235,612,757.92 0.00259,455,000.00 144,970,909.420.00 0.00 0.00 259,455,000.00

Subsidy Support to Operations of GOCCs 5021404001 259,455,000.00 0.00 259,455,000.00 259,455,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 259,455,000.00 35,612,757.92 43,431,814.75 35,439,517.91 144,970,909.42 35,612,757.92259,455,000.00 35,578,421.42 39,499,937.86 93,208,586.25 203,899,703.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,555,296.55

GRAND TOTAL 259,455,000.00 0.00 259,455,000.00 259,455,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 259,455,000.00 35,612,757.92 43,431,814.75 35,439,517.91 144,970,909.42 259,455,000.00 35,612,757.92 35,578,421.42 39,499,937.86 93,208,586.25 203,899,703.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,555,296.55
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SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
FAR No. 1-A

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2022
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20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

TOTAL
4th Quarter

Ending
Dec. 31

3rd Quarter
Ending
Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

Balances
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Department:
Agency/Entity:
Operating Unit:
Organization Code (UACS) :

Fund Cluster:

Budgetary Support to Government Corporations
Philippine Institute for Development Studies
< not applicable >
35 058 0000000
01 Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

SUMMARY 106,007,707.05 0.00 106,007,707.05 106,007,707.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 106,007,707.05 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 99,987,000.00 0.00 0.00

I. CONTINUING APPROPRIATIONS 106,007,707.05 0.00 106,007,707.05 106,007,707.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 106,007,707.05 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 99,987,000.00 0.00 0.00

II. Special Purpose Fund 106,007,707.05 0.00 106,007,707.05 106,007,707.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 106,007,707.05 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 99,987,000.00 0.00 0.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 106,007,707.05 0.00 106,007,707.05 106,007,707.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 106,007,707.05 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 99,987,000.00 0.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029900000 106,007,707.05 0.00 106,007,707.05 106,007,707.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 106,007,707.05 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 99,987,000.00 0.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029999000 106,007,707.05 0.00 106,007,707.05 106,007,707.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 106,007,707.05 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 99,987,000.00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 106,007,707.05 0.00 106,007,707.05 106,007,707.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 106,007,707.05 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 0.00 6,020,707.05 0.00 99,987,000.00 0.00 0.00
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